

Mat Suit 123/22
CIS No 124/22

Order No 23.
Dt. 08.02.24

Today is fixed for reconciliation and payment of cost.
Petitioner file lawyer's hazira.
Respondent file hazira .
Respondent also file Money |Receipt of Rs. 1000/-.
Let it be kept with the record.
PO is on Leave.
Fix 19/03/2024 for reconciliation

D/C by me.

Sd/
ADJ 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C

Sd/
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C